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Route C – CountryExpress makes limited stops for a faster ride!
Board and alight exclusively at these bus stops:

Refer to Route 40 for local-stop service along Farrington Hwy.

University 
of Hawaii
West Oahu Keoneae

UH-West Oahu
Station

R
Kualakai
East Kapolei
Station

R
Halawa
Aloha Stadium
Station

M
ills Blvd Vi

ck
er

s

ON Lawaia AT

Makau
ON Makau AT

opp Holt
 84-245
Farrington Hwy

ON Farrington Hwy AT

Makaha Shores
Makaha Beach Park
Upena (West)
opp Water 
Upena (East) 
Moua (West)
Moua (East)
opp Jade
Lahilahi (East)
opp Makaha Valley Rd
opp Alawa Pl
opp Kaulawaha Rd
opp Waianae Intermediate
Guard 
Lualualei Homestead Rd
opp Puhano
opp Leihoku

Waianae Transit Center
ON Farrington Hwy AT

opp Mailiili Rd
opp Maliona
opp St Johns Rd
opp Hookele
opp Hakimo Rd
opp Mohihi
opp Nanaikeola
opp Haleakala Ave
opp Nanakuli Ave

ON Farrington Hwy AT

Piliokahi Ave
Aliinui Dr
Waiomea
Laaloa

ON Wakea AT

Haumea
Kuou

ON Kapolei Pkwy AT

opp Maluohai
opp Kamaaha Ave
opp Kinoiki

ON Kualakai Pkwy AT

Keahumoa Pkwy
Hoomohala Ave

ON Kamehameha Hwy AT

opp Middle
ON Dillingham Blvd AT

Puuhale Rd
Kalihi
Waiakamilo Rd
Alakawa
N King

ON N King AT

Maunakea
ON S King AT

Bethel
Alakea
Punchbowl

ON Kapiolani Blvd AT

South
Kamakee

ON Kona AT

Piikoi

C CountryExpress!
Farrington Hwy - Downtown - Ala Moana

559

560
561
562

563
578
604
605
606
607
608
609
611
612
614
615
617
620
623
624
625

4406

628
632
634
638
642
645
648
650
652

654
659
660
661

4722
4582

1780
1781
4588

4682
4685

579

581
583
585

4253
590

997

393
4400
131

595
600

1313

Route C makes limited stops for a faster ride!
Board and alight exclusively at these bus stops:

Route C provides limited-stop service along 
Farrington Hwy, Dillingham, King/Beretaina  
and Kapiolani.

Route C Eastbound Trips
ON Kona AT

opp Kona Iki
ON Kapiolani Blvd AT

opp Kamakee
ON Alapai AT

S King
ON S Beretania AT

Punchbowl
Pali Hwy/Bishop

ON N Beretania AT

opp Smith
opp River

ON Dillingham Blvd AT

N King
opp Alakawa
Waiakamilo Rd
Kalihi 

ON Kamehmeha Hwy AT

Puuhale Rd
Middle

ON Kualakai Pkwy AT

Hoomohala Ave
opp Keahumoa Pkwy

ON Kapolei Pkwy AT

Kinoiki 
Kamaaha
Maluohai

ON Wakea AT

Kuou
Haumea

ON Farrington Hwy AT

opp Laaloa
opp Waiomea
Piliokahi
Nanakuli Ave
Haleakala Ave

ON Farrington Hwy AT

Lualualei Naval Rd
Mohihi
Hakimo Rd
Kaukama Rd
St Johns Rd
Maipela
Mailiili Rd

Waianae Transit Center
ON Farrington Hwy AT

Leihoku
Puhano
Waianae Valley Rd
PLantation Rd
Waianae Intermediate
opp Waianae High School
Alawa Pl
Makaha Valley Rd
opp Lahilahi (East)
Jade
Nalu Nani Ct
opp Moua
Kiapa Pl
Water 
Upena
Kili Dr
opp Makaha Shores

ON Lawaia AT

Makau 
ON Makau AT

opp Holt
84-245
Farrington Hwy

ON Farrington Hwy AT

Makaha Shores
Makaha Beach Park

C CountryExpress!
Farrington Hwy - Downtown - Ala Moana

847

431

181

45
437

438
439

441
4257
446
448

450
453

4686
4683

4592
1794
1795

4585
4723

499
500
505
507
509

511 
514 
518
522
526
528
533

4406

536
537
538
540
543

4645
546
548
549
551
552
553
554
555

1044
2644
558

559

560
561
562

563
578

Route C makes limited stops for a faster ride!
Board and alight exclusively at these bus stops:

Route C Westbound Trips

Route C provides limited-stop service along 
Farrington Hwy, Dillingham, King/Beretaina  
and Kapiolani.


